
MAA Awards, Prizes, and Lecturers 
 

Committees submit recommendations by May 1 for: 
 

Writing Awards                           Lecturers; Service and Teaching Awards 
• Allendoerfer (Math.Magazine) 
• Beckenbach Book Prize* 
• Chauvenet Prize* 
• Euler Book Prize* 
• Ford Award(Monthly) 
• Pólya Award (CMJ) 
• Robbins Prize*(2013, 2016, 2019) 
• Trevor Evans (Math Horizons) 

• Gung and Hu Award for 
Distinguished Service to 
Mathematics* 

• Hedrick Lecturer* 
• Leitzel Lecturer* 
• Meritorious Service * 
• Pólya Lecturer* 
 

 
 

Committees submit recommendations by October 1 for: 
AWM‐MAA Falconer Lecturer 

Merten Hasse Prize* (in even years) 
Selden Prize* (in odd years) 

 
 

Haimo Award* for Distinguished College or University Teaching: 
Submit nominations to the Secretary’s office by March 1.  
The Committee submits its recommendation by May 1. 

 
 

Alder Award* for Distinguished Teaching by a Beginning Math Faculty Member 
Submit nominations to the Secretary’s office by October 1. 
The Committee submits its recommendation by December 1. 

 
 

AMS‐MAA‐SIAM Morgan Prize: 
Submit nominations to Robert Daverman, Secretary at AMS by June 30. 

 
 

 
 

 

*Requires Board approval 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Committee Chairs as of July 1, 2012 

 
Committee  Chair  Chair’s Email 

Alder Award  Send to Secretary  faires@westminster.edu 

Allendoerfer Award  Amelia Taylor  amelia.taylor@coloradocollege.edu 

Beckenbach Book Prize  William Dunham  wdunham@muhlenberg.edu 

Chauvenet Prize  Andrew Simoson  ajsimoso@king.edu 

Euler Book Prize  Loren Larson  lllarsson@earthlink.net 

Falconer Lecturer  Victoria Powers  vicki@mathcs.emory.edu 

Ford Award  Morton Brown  mbrown@umich.edu 

Gung and Hu Award  Ann Watkins  ann.watkins@csun.ed 

Haimo Award  Send to Secretary  faires@westminster.edu 

Hedrick Lecturer  Sylvia Wiegand  swiegand@math.unl.edu 

Leitzel Lecturer  Francis Su  su@math.hmc.edu 

Meritorious Service  Recommended by MAA Sections 

Merten Hasse Prize  Ezra ‘Bud’ Brown  ezbrown@math.vt.edu 

Morgan Prize  Robert Daverman  daverman@math.utk.edu 

Pólya Award  Karen Saxe  saxe@macalester.edu 

Pólya Lecturer  Fan Chung Graham  fan@ucsd.edu 

Robbins Prize  Brian Conrey  conrey@aimath.org 

Selden Prize  Send to Secretary  faires@westminster.edu 

Trevor Evans Award  Virginia Watson  vwatson@kennesaw.edu 

Secretary of the MAA  Barbara Faires  faires@westminster.edu 

AMS Secretary  Robert Daverman  daverman@math.utk.edu 

 


